Carpet cleaners

BRC 45/45 C

Deep and interim carpet cleaning in one machine.

Standard accessories:
« Direction of operation forward or
backwards
. iCapsol mode
« No. of rollers 2 piece

Order number: 1.008-056.0

Technical data

Area performance (Deep cleaning/interim
cleaning "iCapsol") (m?/h)

Air flow rate dm?/s

Vacuum (mbar/kPa)

Spray pressure, interim cleaning (bar)
Spray pressure, deep cleaning (bar)
Spray rate, interim cleaning

Spray rate, deep cleaning

Working width, brush (mm)

Working width, vacuum (cm)

Tank fresh/dirt water (cm?)

Power rating fan (W)

Power rating brush (W)

Weight (kg)

Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)

350-1000

45
300/30
3.5

7

410

450

45/38

1100

600

48
770x545x1250

KARCHER"’



Carpet cleaners mncHEn@
BRC 45/45 C

Deta8ls

Description

The BRC 45/45 C offers two functions in one machine. As well as giving superb deep cleaning results in a
single pass, the 45/45 can be used for interim two-stage cleaning - providing fast, efficient cleaning of
carpets with very short drying times. Using Karcher’s fast drying carpet cleaner RM 768 detergent,
medium-larged area carpets can be cleaned and are ready for vacuuming within 20 minutes.

Application
- Hotels

- Hire

- Restaurants

- Healthcare

Features &amp; Benefits

» Two 40 cm contra-rotating brushes allocate the cleaning agent evenly on the carpet for thorough cleaning
results.

« iCapsol interim cleaning process makes the carpet ready for traffic in 20 minutes

* Floating brush system provides consistent brush contact even on uneven surfaces
» Fast brush change as no tools are required

* Foldable push handle with integrated cable hook

* Float switch in the wastewater tank protects the vacuum motor

* Removable dirt water tank with built-in handle, for a simply emptying of wastewater
* Optional hose and hand tool for spot cleaning and upholstery cleaning

* Fresh water tank with integrated 1.5 m filling hose

* Large 10” non marking tyres provide simple transportation

» Easy operation makes it ideal for training personnel.



Carpet cleaners mncHEn@
BRC 45/45 C

Accessories

Carpet cleaners
Adapter

For hand tool 4.130-163.0
Order number 8.631-030.0

Hand tools

Hand tool ID 38, 110 mm
For cleaning upholstery with Puzzi 400/ E and 400 K, with water flow reducer
3.637-029.0 (except Puzzi 400 K)

Order number 4.130-163.0

Spray-extraction hoses

Spray extraction hose ID 38,4 m
Complete, metal coupling.

Order number 4.440-644.0

Walzenbiirsten

Brush, medium, 450 mm
Standard, black, 2 pcs required

Order number 8.621-605.0



Carpet cleaners chHEHQ’J
BRC 45/45 C

Walzenbiirsten

brush, soft, 450 mm
Soft, 2 pcs required. For hard carpets like needle felting or short-pile nap.

Order number 8.629-552.0 Wﬁg



