# **BRC 45/45 C**



Deep and interim carpet cleaning in one machine.

## Standard accessories:

- Direction of operation forward or backwards
- iCapsol mode
- No. of rollers 2 piece

Order number: 1.008-056.0



## **Technical data**

10011110ai aata	
Area performance (Deep cleaning/interim cleaning "iCapsol") (m²/h)	350-1000
Air flow rate dm³/s	45
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)	300/30
Spray pressure, interim cleaning (bar)	3.5
Spray pressure, deep cleaning (bar)	7
Spray rate, interim cleaning	-
Spray rate, deep cleaning	-
Working width, brush (mm)	410
Working width, vacuum (cm)	450
Tank fresh/dirt water (cm³)	45/38
Power rating fan (W)	1100
Power rating brush (W)	600
Weight (kg)	48
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)	770x545x1250

## BRC 45/45 C



### Deta8ls

## **Description**

The BRC 45/45 C offers two functions in one machine. As well as giving superb deep cleaning results in a single pass, the 45/45 can be used for interim two-stage cleaning - providing fast, efficient cleaning of carpets with very short drying times. Using Kärcher's fast drying carpet cleaner RM 768 detergent, medium-larged area carpets can be cleaned and are ready for vacuuming within 20 minutes.

### **Application**

- Hotels
- Hire
- Restaurants
- Healthcare

## Features & amp; Benefits

- Two 40 cm contra-rotating brushes allocate the cleaning agent evenly on the carpet for thorough cleaning results.
- iCapsol interim cleaning process makes the carpet ready for traffic in 20 minutes
- Floating brush system provides consistent brush contact even on uneven surfaces
- Fast brush change as no tools are required
- Foldable push handle with integrated cable hook
- Float switch in the wastewater tank protects the vacuum motor
- Removable dirt water tank with built-in handle, for a simply emptying of wastewater
- Optional hose and hand tool for spot cleaning and upholstery cleaning
- Fresh water tank with integrated 1.5 m filling hose
- Large 10" non marking tyres provide simple transportation
- Easy operation makes it ideal for training personnel.

## BRC 45/45 C



#### **Accessories**

## **Carpet cleaners**

#### **Adapter**

For hand tool 4.130-163.0

Order number 8.631-030.0



#### **Hand tools**

## Hand tool ID 38, 110 mm

For cleaning upholstery with Puzzi 400/ E and 400 K, with water flow reducer 3.637-029.0 (except Puzzi 400 K)

Order number 4.130-163.0



## **Spray-extraction hoses**

## Spray extraction hose ID 38, 4 m

Complete, metal coupling.

Order number 4.440-644.0



## Walzenbürsten

#### Brush, medium, 450 mm

Standard, black, 2 pcs required

Order number 8.621-605.0



## Carpet cleaners

# **BRC 45/45 C**



## Walzenbürsten

brush, soft, 450 mm

Soft, 2 pcs required. For hard carpets like needle felting or short-pile nap.

Order number 8.629-552.0

